
Hotel Drexel . .

F. L. Johnson
Proprietor

Vale, Oregon 7
mi! I

z.

by the or

Forward
March!

i,.nru;w .WJI.i.i

Moderate, day, week

. Still
grow and

there is good reason
for steady- - and satisfactory

growth. ' The fact that have not
,

only held
but practic

with all compe
that the public
lost sight of

bank sound
principles

vative

V.;1S
HI

GROW WITH
A GROWING,
PROGRESSIVE
BANK; START
AN ACCOUNT
TODAY.

in the past
will shape bur

future

tf irr rid --fi

U

few

we

our
we

our business,
ally doubled it
tition
mind has not
the essential
that make a
and safe. The
of conser- -
banking

that have governed our develop
ment

The U. S.

National
Bank of

Vale

Oregon-Idah-o Lumber Co.
Ltd.

LUMBER. COAL. CEMENT.

WINDOWS, DOORS,

WJNDO W-- WEIGHTS,

RUBBEROID ROOFING,

BUILDING PAPER, LATHS, PLASTER.

Complete Building Supplies.
J. 1. MESSENGER.

HARDWARE CO.
" General Hardware

Stotei, Ranges, Pumps, Tinware, Paints, Oils,

Guns, Ammunition, Blacksmith Supplies

ale, Oregon.

indicates

Crockery,

HIGH BROTHERS

Livery And Feed Stable
v.

Hay and Grain, Good Rigs and Saddle Horses, Teams Cared for

by Day or Week, Rates Reasonable.

Main St. Vale, Oregon

Modern
"Fireproof

House

H. C.

Vale

Dr.

the

VOAK
FLYNN

Hot and Cold
Water in Every

Private

Heat

Terms month

requirements

VALE

EASTHAM
ATTORNEY-AT-LA- W

G. W. HAYES
ATTORNEY-AT-LA-

Vale

S. D. Taylor G. M. Roberts

Physicians & Surgeons
Vale,

C. C. Burrow

Vale,

DENTIST

W. W. LOONEY

Physician & Surgeon
Vale,

Go to T. T. for furniture.

T. T. Nelsen
Funeral Director and
Licensed Embalmer

VALE

a

Try

J. W.
C. W.
J. F.

Room

Baths

Steam

Oregon

Oregon

Oregon

Oregon

Oregon

Nelsen's

Oregon

When you want
Square Meal

RICHARDS

Electric Lights

MALHEUR ENTERPRISE.

ISOTICE OF CITATION. .

In the County Court of the Statb
of Oregon, for Malheur County.

In the Matter of the Estate of George
W. Peir:e, Deceased.

Citation.- -

To Sarah S. Cathcart, Frances A.
Coleman, Edward Stock, Charles Stock,
Frit Stock, Harry Stock, Albert Stock,
Edward Stock, James F. Peirce. Beth- -

sina J. Pennington, Martha E. Kersh-ne- r,

Tillie E. Peirce, Sherman W.
Peirce, Frances A. Peirce, Charles C.
Peirce, and to all whom it may concern:
In the Name of the State of Or-

egon :

You and each of you and all other
persons are hereby cited and required
to be and appear in the County Court
of the Mate of Orgon for Malheut
County, at a special term thereof, to
be held at the County Court House
Vale. Malheur County. Oregon, at the
hour of 10 o clock in the forenoon on
The 24th Day of. January, 1910,

to then and there snow cause, u any
you can. why the petition of uethsma
J. Pennington, the administratrix of
the above entitled estate, asking that
the following described real property
of said decedent, to-w- it: The West
half of the Southwest quarter of Sec-
tion ten, Township nineteen South of
Range forty-fou- r E. W. M., together
with thirty-on- e shares or water in the
Malheur Farmers' Irrigating Ditch
Company, appurtenant to said land,
situate in Malheur County, Oregon, be
subjected to and be sold to pay the in
aeoteciness or. said estate and the ex
penses cf administration thereof.

-- This citation is issued by virtue of an
order or the Hon. a. u. Kichardson.
Judge of the above entitled Court, made
and entered on the 22nd day of Decem-
ber, 1909. directing the publication here
of once a week for five consecutive weeks
and the first publication on the 25th
day of December. 1909. and the last
publication on the 22nd day of January,
1910.

In Witness Whereof, I have here
unto set mv hand and affixed the seal
of said Court at Vale, Malheur County,
Oregon) this 22nd day of December,
1909. . it. W. MULKEY.

Seal, County Court, County Clerk,
Malheur County, Oregon. 6-- 5t

EXECUTRIX NOTICE

In the County Court of the State
of Oregon, for Malheur County ;

In the Matter of the. Estate of William
L. Logan, Deceased:
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN TO

WHOM IT MAY'CONCERN: That the
undersigned Executrix of the above en-

titled estate has filed her final account
thereof in said Court, and
Monday, the 31st Day of January, 1910,

At the hour of 10 o'clock in the fore-
noon of said day, at the County Court
Room in Vale, Malheur County, Ore-
gon, has been designated by the order
of said Court as the time and place for
hearing objections thereto and for the
settlement thereof; all persons are
hereby notified to present their objec-
tions thereto in writing at said time
and place, otherwise the same will be
allowed and approved.

, NANCY J. LOGAN,
Executrix of the Estate of William L.

Logan, Deceased. l-- 4t

We are in the business and here to
stay Vale Realty and Investment Co.

Go to T. T. Nelsen's for furniture.

T. T. Nelsen
Matresses.

for Furniture and

Drexel Grill

MILLS & BROWN, Props.

DIRECTORS

E. I. BROQAN
HARRY FLYNN

S: M. STEWART

Union Land, Loan & Trust Co., inc.

TEN THOUSAND ACRES of Choice Fruit Land in the Wflow River

VaHey,, near the new Town of Brogan. . -

Home Office VALE, OREGON

Empire Lumber Company

f Lumber, Coal and' Building Material
of every description

Complete stock of everything needed

Rock Springs Coal

M. E. THAYER, Manager

SNAKE RIVER IRRIGATION DISTRICT, MALHEUR COUNTY, OREGON

Assessed To

Clarissa Seymour
Jacob Sloneker
A. W. Trow

Joe Jacobs
Frank D. Carrier
J.' B. Gorton
Roscoe R. Johnson
A. W. Trow
William Barker

A. W. Trow
J. B. Cosman
Mary E. Smith
A. W. Trow

t

R. B. Williamson
Carl H. Smith
A. W. Trow
A. R. McClurg
A. J. Mead

B. Orcutt
E. Gilman
F. Hargrove
W. Trow
J. Young

Roscoe R. Johnson

C. T. Coulter
J. M. Joseph
J. C. Green
Ed Davaran
Clarence D. Coe N

Gribben & McKinncy
John D. Burley

W. P. Harris
C. A. Dougherty
Graqe Hettinger
Ben Joseph
John Bratt
Elizabeth Knox
M. Rooney
A. W. Trow
Jennie Patch

Mrs. J. D. Patch

E. J. Patch

Gregg Bros.
E. J. Patch
M. A. Patch

G. E. Harrison

L

. DELINQUENT TAX LIST, YE R 1909.

Description

NW'4 of NW'4
NK'i of SW'4'
Nw'4 of SB1,,' and
NE'4' of SW'4
NW' Of SW'j
S's of NV'.
NE4 Of NW'4'
NW'i of NW'j

E1,, of sw'4' and
se'4 of nw'4'
Ela of NE'
NW'jj of NE'i'
NEl-- 4 of NEl-- 4

w'j of swl 4 and
Lots 3 and 4

NF.14
E'.j of NWl-- 4

w'j of NWl-- 4

swl-- 4 of swl-- 4

NEl-- 4 of swl-- 4 and
W's of SEl-- 4

NEl-- 4 of SEl-- 4

SEl-- of SEl-- 4

swl-- 4 of swl-- 4

SEl-- 4 of swl-- 4

NEl-- 4 and ne1-- 4 of NWl-- 4

NWl-- 4 of SEl-- 4 and
swl-- 4 of neI-- 4 and lot 3
NWl-- 4 of swl-- 4 and lot 2

swl 4
Nwl-- l and lot I
Part of swl-- 4 of NEl-- 4

of

SEl-- 4 of NEl-- 4 and
NEl-- 4 of SEl-- 4

N.' of NEl-- 4

S'u of SEl-- 4

swl-- 4

Nja of swl-- 4

8-- of NWl-- 4

Si of sicl-- 4

Nl-- 2 of swl-- 4

sl-- 2 of swl-- 4

Nl-- 2 of SEl-- 4 and
sl-- 2 of NEl-- 4

Nl-- 2 of swl-- 4 and
wl-- 2 of NWl-- 4

NEl-- 4 of NWl-- 4 and
NWl-- 4 of NEl-- 4

NEl-- 4 of NEl-- 4

Lots and 5

Lots and except
tract of 29 0 acres
by metes and bounds
owned by E. Atwood
swl-- 4 of NEl-- 4 una
NEl-- 4 of SEl-- 4

Part of Lot

.47

H. Fultz
NOTICE HEREBY GIVEN levied the real estate

described in the foregoing delinquent and will sell same public auctjon
the Sheriff's Olfice Oregon, on Thursday the day February,

1910, the hour 11 o'clock A. day, for the collection said de
linquent taxes, penalties, costs accruing costs, unless taxes, etc. are paid
before the date sale.

In the County Court ok the State
of Oregon, for Malheur County.

In the Matter of the Estate of L. B.
Dull. Deceased I

Notice is hereby given to the creil
tors and all persons interested in the
above entitled estate, and to- - whom' it
may concern:

That the undersigned administrator
of the said estate, now in the process
of settlement in said court, will the

regular term of said court, to-wi- t;

on Monday, the 7th day of February,
1910, at the hour of ten o'clock in the
forenoon of said day, at the County
Court room in Vale, Malheur County,
lOregon, present to said court his res-
ignation of his said trust, accompanied
by petition asking for the acceptai j
of the same, and the appointment, of
an administrator, and fur the settle-
ment of his accounts said estate.

All persons are hereby notified to
present their objections, if uny,
thereto, time and place.

COY E. DULL.
Administrator of the Ewlate of L. B.

Dull. Deceased. (1-- 4t

'J

t

.

'

'

4

2 3 a

4

-

i

ferer.

Sec. Twp.

36
35

35
35
35
35
35
27

25
27
25
25

19

23
23
23
22

15

15

15

14

14

14

13

18

9
9

9
8
8

7

7
6
5
4

32
32
32
32

31

31

33

36

IB

16

16

10

13

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

15

15

15

15

47
47

47
47

47
47
47
47

47

47
47
47

48
47 .

47
47
47

47
47

47

47,

15 47

31 15 47

31 15

15

15 47

15

47
47
47
47

47
48
47
47
47

47

47

47

47

47
47
47

47

47
47

46

EWM Taxes Costs

$4.00

8.00
4.00
8.00
4.00
4.00.

16.00

12.00
8.00
4.00
4.00

12.55
16.00

8.00
8.00
4.00

12.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

20.00

9.00
6.26

16.00
18.53
1.00
8.00

16.00

8.00
6.00
8.00

16.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00

16.00

16.00

8.00
4.00
6.15

8.00

.20

.20

.40

.20

.40

.20

.20

.80

.60

.40

.20
.20

65.
.80
.40
.40
.20

.60

.20

.20

.20

.20
1.00

.45
.26
.80
.90
.05
.40
.80

.40

.30

.40

.80

.40

'.40
.40
.40
.40

.80

.80

.40

.20

.30

.40

36 15 4(5 8.00 .40
5 16 47 5.30 .25

IS that I have upon all
liFt, at

at at Vale, 10th of
at of M. of said of

said
of said

at
next

a

with

at said

Robert Odell, Collector,
Snake River Irrigation District.

NYSSA IS HIT

BY SMALLPOX
That a caso of smallpox has been

found in tho town of Nyssa is the start-
ling intelligence conveyed over the
telephone to Prosecuting Attorney
MCulloch last Tuesday morning.

Mr. McCulloch was made aware of
t!ie fact by a message sent him by
medical oflicers at Nyssa who desired to
obtain information as to the steps that
should bo taken to quarantine the suf

Bring Feed For The Sheep
The Butterficld Live Stock company

teams passed through Valo last Mon-
day morning conveying from Weiser
11)0,000 pounds of corn and 50,000
pounds of baled hay for the use of the
sheep in tho dtsert.

Wonderful $2000

OkCHESTRI0N

fpovK 'J

1

Installed At Popular Skating Rink Of

HUNT & CAREY

m

r 1 ...r

V

,

J. - .......

4.00

.

'

SEVEN YEARS

FOR JOEL DULL

Man Who Pleaded Guilty to
Shooting His Brother

Sentenced Thursday

Seven years in the penitentiary is
the sentence meted out by Judge Davis
last Thursday morning to Joel N. Dull
who pleaded guilty to shooting his
brother at Juntura last October. Be-
fore sentence was passed, Dal ton Biggs,
who worked hard as counsel for the
prisoner, made a plea to the court,
stating that Dull had some moral ex-
cuse for his action.

The shooting was the culmination of
a family trouble. The brothers had
made Borne business arrangements
which seemed not to have been per-
fectly understood by both sides. The
immediate occasion of the act was the
attempt of the prisoner's brother to
take a horse whfeh Joel claimed. As
the former was saddling the animal the
other ordered him to leave the horse In
the stable. As this demand was re
fused the man who is now a convict
went into the house, brought out a
rifle and fired into his brother's body.
The wounded mnn narrowly escaped
death, and is now suffering from par-
tial paralysis as a result of the wound.

DEEDS RECORDED
Lucien Lemon to D, M. Nichols;

$1,050; lots 4, 5, block 20

C. C. Wilson to Albert Hinsch; $325;
Lots 29, 30, 31, block 61 Green's add.
Nyssa. ' -

CO. Thomas to T. D. Tipton $225;
lots 7, 8 block 8 Kelley's add. Vale.

C. T. Locey to Thos. Mills; $400: 240
acres, desert entry; No, 470; S of
SWV4 sec 3 tp. 14 R 39.

John S. Tucker to John T. Logan;
$1,000; E), of SE'4' and S.1,' of NEJ
sec. 10 tp. HSR 39.

John T. Logan to Arthur E. Nichols;
$1430; E,'i of SE'-- and S' of NE,
sec 10 tp 14 S R 89.

Howard Davis to Malheur Red Apple
Co. $6,400; all S'a of NW and N of
SWJi" sec. 22 tp 18 S R 46.

II. W. Clement to Martha E. Tague;
$6000; WV,j SE'4 of SE. sec 3 tp 18

S R 47.
John Coins to Martha E. Ta,;m ;

$1000; E,'a of W.'a' of E.!a' of SE; of
SE.'vi' sec 3 tp 28 S R 47.

Eastern Oregon Land Co. to Frai.k
O'Neill; NK.'i of SE'4' sec 31 tp 16 S U
44.

John Walters to Christopher A. Wel-
ters; $250 ; 5 acres tp 18 S R 46.

Christopher Walthers to John C.
Walters; $200; lots 4, 5, block 112, On-

tario.
J. C. Kelley to Effie Davidson; prop-

erty near bloek.,15 Valo.
John J. Fuller ,to .Morris Kumint?,

lots 8, 9, 10 block 32. Lots- - 13, 14, 1ft

block 35 lots 7, 8 block 41 lots 1, 2, 3,

4, 6, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10 block 66 lots 6, 7, 8,
9, iO block 69, and several other lots In
Ontario.

Morris Sommef to T. W. Claggett;
$775; Lots 8, 9, 10 block 32 Ontario. .

T. W. Claggett to W. H. Doolittle
and J. J. Burbridge; $375; lots 8, 9, 10

block 32 Ontario.
Scott Grillith co Ruben J. Rockwell,

$2000; 20 acres tp S R 47.

Buy Half A Block
J. L. Messenger and some parties

from Union, Oregon, have purchased
half a block in the Hope-Hallun- d

EILERS

PIANO

HO(USE

The largest and best Piano and
Orgin dealers on the Pacific

Coast.
' Lowest Terms and Prices,

Highest Quality .

"Eilers sell a better Piano for
$128 than the small dealers

sell for $575.

Pianos, Organs, Pianola Pianos
Orchestrion and Talking

Machines

Wholesale and Retail

Idaho and Eastern Oregon Headquarters
820-82- 2 Idaho St. BOISE, IDAHO

FRANZ A. BRUCKNER, Local Aient
VALE, 0REC0N

....

y

A-


