		MALHEUR ENTERPRISE.		- All Carl				
Hotel Drexel.	Modern	NOTICE OF CITATION.		RIGATION DISTRICT,				<b>SEVEN YEARS</b>
noter Drexer.	<ul> <li>Fireproof</li> </ul>	IN THE COUNTY COURT OF THE STAT	R	DELINQUENT TAX LIST	F, YE	AR 1909	)	and in the second start market
we we will be the second of the second s	House	e OF OREGON, FOR MALHEUR COUNTY In the Matter of the Estate of Georg		Description	Sec.	Twp. Re.	EWM Taxes Co	sts FOR JOEL DUL
		W. Peirce, Deceased. [CITATION.]	Clarissa Seymour	NW14 of NW14	36	16 47	\$4.00	
		To Sarah S. Cathcart, Frances A	Jacob Sloneker A. W. Trow	NE <sup>1</sup> <sub>4</sub> of SW <sup>1</sup> <sub>4</sub> NW <sup>1</sup> <sub>4</sub> of SE <sup>1</sup> <sub>4</sub> and	35	16 47		20 Man Who Pleaded Guilty
		Coleman, Edward Stock, Charles Stock Fritz Stock, Harry Stock, Albert Stock Edward Stock, James F. Peirce, Beth		NEL of SW14	- 35	16 47	8,00	40 Shooting His Brother
TIL MARKEN	Hot and Cold	Edward Stock, James F. Peirce, Beth sina J. Pennington, Martha E. Kersh	- Joe Jacobs - Frank D. Carrier	NW <sup>1</sup> 4 of SW <sup>1</sup> 4 S <sup>1</sup> 2 of NW <sup>1</sup> 4	35	16 47 15 47		40 Sentenced Thursday
. L. Johnson	Water in Every	sina J. Pennington, Martha E. Kersh ner, Tillie E. Peirce, Sherman W Peirce, Frances A. Peirce, Charles C Peirce, and to all whom it may concern	J. B. Gorton	NE14 of NW14	35	16 47	4.00	.20
Proprietor	Room	Peirce, and to all whom it may concern IN THE NAME OF THE STATE OF OR	A. W. Trow	NW <sup>1</sup> 4 of NW <sup>1</sup> 4 SE <sup>1</sup> 4	35 27	16 47 16 47		<ul> <li>Seven years in the penitentiary</li> <li>the sentence meted out by Judge Day</li> </ul>
The section The section of the secti	Private Baths	EGON: You and each of you and all other	William Barker	Ele of swla and SEL of Nwla	25	16 47	12.00	last Thursday morning to Joel N. D
	HUHUH	<ul> <li>persons are hereby cited and required</li> </ul>	A. W. Trow	Elg of NElg	27	16 47	8.00	<ul> <li>who pleaded guilty to shooting l</li> <li>brother at Juntura last October. H</li> </ul>
ale, Oregon	Electric Lights	of the State of Oregon for Malheu County at a special term thereof the	J. B. Cosman Mary E. Smith	NW14 of NE14 NE1-4 of NE1-4	25 25	16 47 16 47	4.00	20 fore sentence was passed, Dalton Bigs
	Steam Heat	<ul> <li>County, at a special term thereof, to be held at the County Court House in Vale Malheur County, Oregon at the</li> </ul>	A. W. Trow	w12 of sw1 4 and				<sup>20</sup> who worked hard as counsel for the prisoner, made a plea to the court
	Constanting of the second strength	Vale, Malheur County, Oregon, at the hour of 10 o'clock in the forenoon on	Ass. D. Wannannson	Lots 3 and 4 NE114	23	16 48 16 47	12.55 16.00	<ol> <li>stating that Dull had some moral e.</li> <li>cuse for his action.</li> </ol>
	and the second second	The 24th Day of January, 1910,	Carl H. Smith	E% of NW1-4 w% of NW1-4	23	16 47 16 47	8.00	40 The shooting was the culmination
*		you can, why the petition of Bethsing	A. R. McClurg	sw1-4 of sw1-4	22	16 47	4.00	40 20 a family trouble. The brothers h made some business arrangement
Terms Moderate, by the day	weak or month	to then and there show cause, if any you can, why the petition of Bethsini J. Pennington, the administratrix of the above entitled estate, asking that the following described real property of said decedent, to-wit: The West	A. J. Mead	NE1-4 of sw1-4 and W <sup>1</sup> <sub>2</sub> of se1-4	15	16 47	12.00	which seemed not to have been pe
Terms mouerate, by the day	, week of month	ball of the Solitowest outrier of Sec	L' L' Chileman	NEI-4 of SEI-4 SEI-4 of SEI-4	15 15	$     \begin{array}{ccc}       16 & 47 \\       16 & 47     \end{array} $	4.00	fectly understood by both sides. T immediate occasion of the act was t
		tion ten, Township nineteen South o Range forty-four E. W. M., together with thirty-one shares of water in the	M. F. Hargrove	sw1-4 of sw1-4	14	16 47	4.00 4.00	<ul> <li>attempt of the prisoner's brother</li> <li>take a horse which Joel claimed.</li> </ul>
	H. C. EASTHAM	Malhour Farmers' Irrigating Dite	E J Young	SE1-4 of sw1-4 NEI-4 and NE1-4 of NW1-4	14 4 14	16 47 16 47	4.00 20.00 1	20 the former was saddling the animal t
	ATTORNEY-AT-LAW	Company, appurtenant to said land, situate in Malheur County, Oregon, be	Roscoe R. Johnson	NW1-4 of SE1-4 and		10 11		<sup>00</sup> other ordered him to leave the horse the stable. As this demand was a
	Vale - Orego		C. T. Coulter	sw1-4 of NE1-4 and lot 3 NW1-4 of sw1-4 and lot 2		16 47 16 48	9.00 . 5.26 .	45 fused the man who is now a convi
		- Dances of administration thoraof	M. Dominicals	sw1.4.	9	16 47	16.00 .	80 rifle and fired into his brother's bod
	G. W. HAYES	This citation is issued by virtue of an order of the Hon. B. C. Richardson, Judge of the above entitled Court, made	Ed Davaran	NW1-4 and lot 1 Part of sW1-4 of NE1-4	9	16 47 16 47	18.53 . 1.00 .	The wounded man narrowly escap death, and is now suffering from pa
Forward	ATTORNEY-AT-LAW			N <sup>1</sup> y of sw1-4 NE1-4		16 47 16 47	8.00 . 16.00 .	tial paralysis as a result of the woun
LUIMAIA	Vale - Orego	and the first publication on the 25th	John D. Burley	SE1-4 of NE1-4 and			10.00 .	
March!		day of December, 1909, and the last publication on the 22nd day of January,	There are set and	NEI-4 of SEI-4 N <sup>1</sup> 6 of NEI-4		16 47 16 47	8.00 6.00	B DEEDS RECORDE
March.	S. D. Taylor G. M. Roberts	1910.	C. A. Dougherty	s <sup>1</sup> 2 of sel-4 swl-4		16 47	* 8.00 .	10 Lucien Lemon to D. M. Nichol
	Physicians & Surgeons	of said Court at Vale. Malheur County	aren o oocpn	N16 of sw1-4	4	16 47 16 47	16.00 . 8.00 .	\$1.050; lots 4, 5, block 20 Onta.io.
	Vale, – – Oregon	1909. B. W. MILLKEY	Elizabeth Knox	slo of NW1-4 slo of se1-4		15 47 15 47	8.00 8.00	C. C. Wilson to Albert Hinsch; \$32 Lots 29, 30, 31, block 61 Green's ad
Still		Seal, County Court, County Clerk, Malheur County, Oregon. [6-5t	M. Rooney	N1-2 of sw1-4	32	15 47.	8.00 .	10 Nyssa.
we grow and			A. W. Trow Jennie Patch	s1-2 of sw1-4 N1-2 of sE1-4 and	32	15 47	8.00 .4	lots 7, 8 block 8 Kelley's add. Vale.
there is good reason	Dr. C. C. Burrow	EXECUTRIX NOTICE	Mrs. J. D. Patch	s1-2 of NE1-4 NI-2 of sw1-4 and	31	15 47	16.00 .	C. T. Locey to Thos. Mills; \$400: 2 acres, desert entry; No, 470; Sig
for our steady and satisfactory	DENTIST			w1-2 of NW1-4	31	15 47	16.00 .1	SW14 sec 3 tp. 14 R 39. John S. Tucker to John T. Logar
growth. The fact that we have not	Vale, — — Oregon	OF OREGON, FOR MALHEUR COUNTY ;		NEI-4 of NW1-4 and NW1-4 of NE1-4	31	15 47	8.00 .4	\$1,000; Ele of SEla and She of NE
only held our business,		In the Matter of the Estate of William I. Logan, Deceased:	OLOBB MICH	NE1-4 of NE1-4	31	15 47 15 47	4.00 .1	sec. 10 tp. 14 S R 39. John T. Logan to Arthur E. Nichols
but practic with all compe A GROWING ally doubled it tition indicates	W. W. LOONEY	NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN TO WHOM IT MAY'CONCERN: That the	E. J. Patch M. A. Patch	Lots 2 and 3 except a	90	10 41	6.15 .1	\$1430; E1g of SE1a and S1g of NE
that the public <b>A GROWING</b> , mind has not <b>PROGRESSIVE</b>	Physician & Surgeon	undersigned Executrix of the above en- titled estate has filed her final account	Manufacture .	tract of 29 8-10 acres by metes and bounds			a car and	sec 10 tp 14 S R 89. • Howard Davis to Malheur Red Appl
lost sight of BANK; START the essential	Vale, Oregon	thereof in said Court, and		owned by E. Atwood	36 1	15 46	8.00 .4	Co. \$6,400; all S <sup>1</sup> <sub>2</sub> of NW <sup>1</sup> <sub>4</sub> and N <sup>1</sup> <sub>5</sub> of SW <sup>1</sup> <sub>4</sub> sec. 22 tp 18 S R 46.
requirements AN ACCOUNT that make a		Monday, the 31st Day of January, 1910, At the hour of 10 o'clock in the fore-		sw1-4 of NE1-4 and NE1-4 of SE1-4	36 1	15 46	8.00 .4	H. W. Clement to Martha E. Tague
bank sound TODAY. and safe. The	Go to T. T. Nelsen's for furniture.	noon of said day, at the County Court Room in Vale, Malheur County, Ore-	H. Fultz	Part of Lot 4 EBY GIVEN that I hav	5 10	6 47	5.30 .5	5 \$6000; W12 SE14 of SE14 sec 3 tp 1 S R 47.
principles of conser-		gon, has been designated by the order of said Court as the time and place for	described in the fore;	going delinquent list, and	i will a	sell same a	at public auctio	n John Goins to Martha E. Tagua
vative banking		hearing objections thereto and for the settlement thereof: all persons are	1910, at the hour of 1	at Vale, Oregon, on The	day, fe	or the col	lection of said d	SE30 sec 3 tp 28 S R 47.
that have governed our develop- ment in the past		hereby notified to present their objec-	linquent taxes, penal	ties, costs accruing costs	s, unles	s said tay	kea, etc. are pai	
will shape our	T T Nalson	and place, otherwise the same will be allowed and approved.	before the date of sa	id sale,			l, Collector,	44.
future pol-	T. T. Nelsen	NANCY J. LOGAN, Executrix of the Estate of William L.	-				igation District.	John Walters to Christopher A, Wal = ters; \$250; 5 acres tp 18 S R 46.
icy.		Logan, Deceased. [1-4t	IN THE COUNTY COU	ALHEUR COUNTY.	ADD	IS HIT	1	Christopher Walthers to John C
	Funeral Director and	We are in the business and here to			DOA			Walters; \$200; lots 4, 5, block 112, Or tario.
ala na serie de la companya de la co	Licensed Embalmer	stay Vale Realty and Investment Co.	Dull, Deceased	Listate of L. B.		BY	<b>SMALLPO</b>	J. C. Kelley to Effic Davidson; pro-

